升望科技股份有限公司 Shining World Health Care Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-22900966 Fax: +886-2-22903966 www.shinmed.com export@shinmed.com  - 1 -
Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Ordering Information
Model no. Cable Length Insulated Electrode Smoke Suction Tube
SW12200-APBCSB36
9.8′
(3M)

Tel: +886-2-22900966 Fax: +886-2-22903966 www.shinmed.com export@shinmed.com  - 2 -
Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Ordering Information
Model no. Cable Length Insulated Electrode Smoke Suction Tube
SW12200-APBCSE36 9.8′
(3M) Active 0.6″/2.6″ (15/65mm)
Non-Stick blade 1.2″ (30mm)
SW12200-APBCSE36G (Non-PVC)
SW12200-APBCSE56 16.4′
(5M) SW12200-APBCSE56G (Non-PVC)
ShinEvac® Classic
=20
SW12200-APBCSE36
SW12200-APBCSE36G